

Dynamic Autowork Pte.Ltd.

(ROC /GST Reg. No. 201436361C)

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #08-09 Premier@Kaki Bukit

Singapore 415875

Tel : 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778

E-mail:dynamicautowork@gmail.com

DATE : 14.01.20

TO : UOI MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS (OD CLAIM)
VEHICLE NO : SDM6288G
MODEL : BMW 328I
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 11.01.20
TIME OF ACCIDENT : 01:30HRS

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Deformed</i>	1	\$ 1,595.00	\$ 1,595.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE AIR VENT LH ?	1	\$ 67.95	\$ 67.95
3	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 545.00	\$ 545.00
4	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00
5	FRONT BUMPER BOTTOM GARNISH LH ?	1	\$ 310.00	\$ 310.00
6	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00
7	FRONT BUMPER PROTECTOR CHROME LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 170.00	\$ 170.00
8	FRONT BUMPER CENTER GRILLE <i>new</i>	2	\$ 185.00	\$ 370.00
9	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 890.00	\$ 890.00
10	FRONT HEADLAMP (HID&LED) <i>new</i>	2	\$ 2,694.00	\$ 5,388.00
11	FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET ?	2	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00
12	FRONT HEADLAMP HID CONTROL UNIT <i>new</i>	2	\$ 945.00	\$ 1,890.00
13	FRONT HEADLAMP NOZZLE ?	2	\$ 435.00	\$ 870.00
14	FRONT HEADLAMP NOZZLE COVER <i>Missing</i>	2	\$ 140.00	\$ 280.00
15	FRONT NOZZLE TUBE <i>new</i>	2	\$ 120.00	\$ 240.00
16	FRONT FENDER LH <i>Deformed</i>	1	\$ 1,245.00	\$ 1,245.00
17	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING LH <i>torn</i>	1	\$ 295.00	\$ 295.00
18	FRONT WHEEL RIM LH <i>hit</i>	1	\$ 1,860.75	\$ 1,860.75
19	FRONT KNUCKLE LH ?	1	\$ 735.00	\$ 735.00
20	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER LH ?	1	\$ 783.00	\$ 783.00
21	FRONT WHEEL HUP WITH BEARING LH ?	1	\$ 780.00	\$ 780.00
22	FRONT WHEEL ABS SENSOR LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 365.00	\$ 365.00
23	FRONT STEERING RACK AND PINION <i>Bent</i>	1	\$ 3,879.00	\$ 3,879.00
24	FRONT LINKAGE LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00
25	FRONT LOWER ARM (STRAIGHT) <i>Bent</i>	1	\$ 790.00	\$ 790.00
26	FRONT LOWER ARM (BENT) ?	1	\$ 960.00	\$ 960.00

TOTAL PRICE \$ 25,008.70
LESS 0% \$ -
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 25,008.70

TO : UOI MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS (OD CLAIM)
 VEHICLE NO : SDM6288G
 MODEL : BMW 328I
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 11.01.20
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 01:30HRS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT NUMBER PALTE <i>nu</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>nu</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
3	FRONT BUMPER BOTTOM GARNISH CLIP LH (SET) <i>?</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
4	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP LH (SET) <i>nu</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
5	FRONT WHEEL TYRE LH <i>lt</i>	1	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
6	BRAKE OIL <i>nu</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00

TOTAL \$ 1,130.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,400.00	500
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,400.00	600
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	X
4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 150.00	30
5	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 80.00	X
6	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	\$ 1,200.00	280
7	REMOVE AND REFIX POWER STEERING RACK AND PINION	\$ 650.00	150
8	FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMNET	\$ 180.00	80
9	RESET ABS LIGHT	\$ 650.00	X
10	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS,RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 750.00	120

TOTAL \$6,710.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 26,138.70
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 6,710.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 32,848.70

Adrian Ly
H/S 15/01/20
Not Authorized
Exam : To be advised

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN.

PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

06 Pays